Name

Zara Reid

Carter Alexander
Hannah Simpson

Race No Time

1
7
8

00:13:23
00:13:33
00:20:25

Tiny Trimite 9th Point Score
10th December 2022

Time (TOD)
07:54:03
07:55:43
07:58:25

Swim Cycle

00:01:21 00:05:35
00:04:08 00:03:44
00:09:31 00:04:47

Page P

Run

00:06:26
00:05:40
00:06:06

Place

N



